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Porsches GT3 Cup Challenge,Sports Cup, GT4 CS, PDC

Essais Libres 6 PSCS / PDC
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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=5)

Out 12.594
Pass 6 2:20.781
Pass 13 4:25.466 1 2:04.685 *
Pass 21 6:27.441 2 2:01.975 *
Pass 30 8:30.834 3 2:03.393
Pass 38 10:34.526 4 2:03.692
Pass 46 12:40.556 5 2:06.030
Pass 55 14:45.325 6 2:04.769
Pass 63 16:48.949 7 2:03.624
Pass 71 18:51.458 8 2:02.509
In 80 21:07.988 9 2:16.530

No 156 LANG Daniel (Rg=3)

Out 6.601
Pass 5 2:11.558
Pass 11 4:13.842 1 2:02.284 *
Pass 19 6:13.609 2 1:59.767 *
In 28 8:16.140 3 2:02.531
Out 10:01.944
Pass 41 12:05.259 4 3:49.119
Pass 50 14:06.417 5 2:01.158
Pass 59 16:08.249 6 2:01.832
Pass 68 18:08.839 7 2:00.590
Pass 77 20:12.193 8 2:03.354
Pass 84 22:13.313 9 2:01.120
Pass 89 24:14.557 10 2:01.244
In 95 26:28.973 11 2:14.416

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=1)

Out 6:08.190
Pass 27 8:11.064
Pass 35 10:10.602 1 1:59.538 *
Pass 43 12:09.739 2 1:59.137 *
Pass 52 14:09.566 3 1:59.827
Pass 58 16:05.921 4 1:56.355 **
Pass 67 18:03.817 5 1:57.896
Pass 76 20:03.242 6 1:59.425
Pass 82 22:02.492 7 1:59.250
Pass 88 24:00.808 8 1:58.316
Pass 92 25:58.630 9 1:57.822

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=4)

Pass 12 4:19.666
Pass 20 6:22.459 1 2:02.793 *
Pass 29 8:24.259 2 2:01.800 *
Pass 36 10:26.685 3 2:02.426
Pass 45 12:30.092 4 2:03.407
Pass 53 14:33.013 5 2:02.921

Pass 62 16:34.954 6 2:01.941
Pass 70 18:38.411 7 2:03.457
Pass 79 20:47.806 8 2:09.395
Pass 85 22:54.295 9 2:06.489
Pass 91 25:07.769 10 2:13.474

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=2)

Out 1.608
Pass 4 2:07.364
Pass 10 4:08.977 1 2:01.613 **
Pass 18 6:08.098 2 1:59.121 *
Pass 26 8:08.333 3 2:00.235
Pass 34 10:08.751 4 2:00.418
Pass 42 12:08.618 5 1:59.867
Pass 51 14:09.595 6 2:00.977
Pass 60 16:09.005 7 1:59.410
Pass 69 18:09.184 8 2:00.179
Pass 78 20:20.283 9 2:11.099
In 86 23:23.982 10 3:03.699

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=9)

Out 1:57.379
Pass 16 4:49.266
Pass 25 7:38.717 1 2:49.451 *
Pass 37 10:30.885 2 2:52.168
Pass 48 13:20.094 3 2:49.209 *
Pass 61 16:08.861 4 2:48.767 *
In 73 19:19.622 5 3:10.761

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=7)

Out 14.433
Pass 7 2:23.313
Pass 14 4:34.376 1 2:11.063 *
Pass 22 6:42.191 2 2:07.815 *
Pass 31 8:49.217 3 2:07.026 *
Pass 39 11:09.373 4 2:20.156
Pass 47 13:16.958 5 2:07.585
Pass 56 15:21.766 6 2:04.808 *
Pass 65 17:26.574 7 2:04.808

In 75 20:02.242 8 2:35.668

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=8)

Out 16.459
Pass 9 2:45.968
Pass 17 5:10.563 1 2:24.595 *
Pass 24 7:36.214 2 2:25.651
Pass 33 9:58.707 3 2:22.493 *
Pass 44 12:19.974 4 2:21.267 *
Pass 54 14:39.141 5 2:19.167 *
Pass 64 16:58.349 6 2:19.208
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No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=8)

Pass 72 19:17.386 7 2:19.037 *
Pass 81 21:37.342 8 2:19.956
Pass 87 23:55.512 9 2:18.170 *
Pass 93 26:14.459 10 2:18.947

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=6)

Out 18.201
Pass 8 2:45.096
Pass 15 4:49.304 1 2:04.208 *
Pass 23 6:54.471 2 2:05.167
Pass 32 9:04.835 3 2:10.364
Pass 40 11:15.949 4 2:11.114
Pass 49 13:26.663 5 2:10.714
Pass 57 15:36.285 6 2:09.622
Pass 66 17:47.145 7 2:10.860
Pass 74 19:57.352 8 2:10.207
Pass 83 22:06.708 9 2:09.356
Pass 90 24:17.870 10 2:11.162
Pass 94 26:28.903 11 2:11.033


